U1l - Female
Rankings (3 to count)

U11 - Male
Rankings (3 to count)

U13 - Female
Rankings (3 to count)

U13 - Male
Rankings (3 to count)

U15 - Female
Rankings (3 to count)

U15 - Male
Rankings (3 to count)

U17 - Female
Rankings (3 to count)

U17 - Male
Rankings (3 to count)

Club

City of Stoke AC
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Telford AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Stafford Harriers

Vale Royal AC

Club

Vale Royal AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC

City of Stoke AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC

Macclesfield Harriers
Staffordshire Moorlands AC

Club

City of Stoke AC

Vale Royal AC

Telford AC

Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
Buxton AC

Stafford Harriers
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Club

City of Stoke AC
Macclesfield Harriers
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Vale Royal AC
Stafford Harriers
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Club

West Cheshire AC
Telford AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC

City of Stoke AC

Vale Royal AC
Buxton AC

Club

Macclesfield Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Telford AC

Vale Royal AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC

Club

City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Telford AC
Macclesfield Harriers

Club

City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Telford AC

Stafford Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Race 1
9
26
31

Race 1
6
22
38
38
57
55

Race 1
29
24
51
44

Race 1
19
33
35
59
75
32

Race 1
19
34
a3
68
48

Race 1
15
28
34
44
31
53

Race 1
23
27
29
44

Race 1
44
29
60
27
23
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Race 2
9
29
34
a7
50

Race 2
46
18
10
29
53

Race 2
13
30
49
a4
58

Race 2
17
23
40
60

Race 2
19
56
59
68
8

Race 2
15
25
36
28

Race 2
11
19

Race 2
22
52
40
a3
17

Race 3
13
48
31
38

33

Race 3
23
23
28
65

46

Race 3
19
34
38
38
55

53

Race 3
33
27
35
34
39

Race 3
22
31
66

Race 3
12
23
36

Race 3
11
16

Race 3
34
27
42
50

22

Race 4
13
23
45
a4

36

Race 4
11
16
30
37
60

Race 4
14
23
37
56
80
66
51

Race 4
10
34
26
37
67

Race 4
9
33
54
48

Race 4

26
29
13

Race 4
13
13

Race 4
31
16
29
49

Total Team Rankings

Total
31
78
96

129

Total
40
56
63
94

170

Total
46
77

124
138

Total
46
83
96
130
166

Total
a7
98
156

Total
42
53
93
108

Total
35
48

Total
87
72
111
142

Female - Division 1
Rankings (4 to count)

Female - Division 2

Rankings (4 to count)

Male - Division 1
Rankings (6 to count)

Male - Division 2
Rankings (4 to count)

Club

City of Stoke AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Trentham RC

Stone Master Marathoners
Cannock & Stafford AC
Boalloy RC

Congleton Harriers

Club

Macclesfield Harriers
Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Cheadle RC

Telford Harriers

Sneyd Striders

Rugeley Runners

Stafford Harriers

Stafford Triathlon Club
Blythe Bridge RC
Silverdale RC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Vale Royal AC

Nantwich RC

Club

Newcastle (Staffs) AC

City of Stoke AC

Boalloy RC

Macclesfield Harriers
Trentham RC

Stone Master Marathoners
Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
Rugeley Runners

Telford Harriers

Club

Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Congleton Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Stafford Harriers

Sneyd Striders

Cheadle RC

Silverdale RC

Mow Cop Runners
Michelin AC

West Cheshire AC
Nantwich RC

Telford AC

Vale Royal

Stafford Tri Club

Race 1
24
39
82
100
227
213

Race 1
105
112
191
266
279
296

Race 1
67
48
177
179
185
269
314
351

Race 1
111
158
257
381
387
488
439
426
533
218

Race 2
13
44
81
151
114
189
206

Race 2
138
177
155
218
336
434
220
258
387
386

Race 2
63
80
207
246
255
367
467
348
570

Race 2
163
181
224
257
371
282
437
577
477
420
443

Race 3
21
44
52
126
248
150
191

Race 3
134
96
209
198
237
428
294
340
387

378

Race 3
74
59
235
311
358
464
418
556
519

Race 3
108
111
159
249
468
329
435
616

430

Race 4
14
42
96
244
106
147

Race 4
111
158
161
168
254
473
311
385
288
217
260

Race 4
57
80
246
295
391
492
409
425

Race 4
193
159
194
376
442
620
509
472
274
226
522

Total
72
169
311
621
695
699

Total
488
543
716
850

1106

1631

Total
261
267
865
1031
1189
1592
1608
1680

Total
575
609
834
1263
1668
1719
1820
2091



